JAY® Soft Combi P Cushion

E2605 / E2606
January 2025

JAY® Soft Combi P Cushion

Mark

For:

Date:

Dealer Acct #:
Dealer:

Dealer Contact:

Dealer Address:

Dealer City: ST: ZIP:
Dealer Phone: ( ) Fax: ( )
Confirmation Email:
Confirm Via: O Fax O Email

Submitting for:

PO#:

O Quote O Order

Ship To:

ADDITIONAL SHIPPING INFORMATION

Attention:

Address:

Address:

Ship To City:
Ship To Phone: (

The HCPCS CODES herein are based on PDAC verification or interpretation of Medicare definitions and guidelines. Non-Medicare payers may accept alternative HCPCS
CODES, including misc. codes to ensure access for their enrollees. The use of HCPCS CODES does not ensure coverage or payment.

ST:

ZIP:

) Fax: ( )

JAY Soft Combi P 14" - 20" Wide

JAY Soft Combi P 22" - 24" Wide
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Option #
2210P
2211P
2213P
2205P
2214P
2206P
2207P
2215P
2216P
2217P
2200P
2218P
2201P
2203P
2219P
2221P
2222P
2223P
2224P
2202P

HCPCS
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605
E2605

Description
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 14" x 14"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 14" x 16"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 15" x 18"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 15.5" x 16"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 16" x 17"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 16" x 18"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 16" x 20"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 17" x 16"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 17" x 17"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 17" x 18"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 16"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 17"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 18"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 20"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 16"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 17"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 18"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 20"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 20" x 16"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 20" x 18"

Price
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
$368
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Sunrise Medical (US) LLC

Option #
2228P
2220P
2248P
2240P
2227P

HCPCS
E2606
E2606
E2606
E2606
E2606

12002 Volunteer Blvd. - Mount Juliet, TN 37122 - USA

Description
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 22" x 18"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 22" x 20"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 24" x 18"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 24" x 20"
JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 24" x 22"

Customer Service: 800-333-4000 Fax: 800-300-7502 Email: orders@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.com
Sunrise Medical (US) LLC. © 1/2025 MK-100365 REV. F
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Price
$554
$554
$554
$554
$554
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