

## JAY<sup>®</sup> Soft Combi P Cushion

E2605 / E2606

January 2025

Mark For:				Su	bmitting for:	Quote	Orde	er
Date:					PO#:			
Dealer Acct #:								
Dealer:						ADDITIONAL	. SHIPPING IN	FORMATION
Dealer Contact:					Ship To:			
Dealer Address:					Attention:			
Dealer City:		ST:	ZIP:		Address:			
Dealer Phone: (	)	Fax: (	)		Address:			
Confirmation Email:					Ship To City:	:	ST:	ZIP:
Confirm Via:	Fax	🗆 Er	nail		Ship To Phone: (	)	) Fax: ( )	

The HCPCS CODES herein are based on PDAC verification or interpretation of Medicare definitions and guidelines. Non-Medicare payers may accept alternative HCPCS CODES, including misc. codes to ensure access for their enrollees. The use of HCPCS CODES does not ensure coverage or payment.

## JAY<sup>®</sup> Soft Combi P Cushion

JAY Soft Combi P 14" - 20" Wide							
~	Option #	HCPCS	Description	Price			
	2210P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 14" x 14"	\$368			
	2211P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 14" x 16"	\$368			
	2213P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 15" x 18"	\$368			
	2205P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 15.5" x 16"	\$368			
	2214P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 16" x 17"	\$368			
	2206P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 16" x 18"	\$368			
	2207P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 16" x 20"	\$368			
	2215P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 17" x 16"	\$368			
	2216P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 17" x 17"	\$368			
	2217P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 17" x 18"	\$368			
	2200P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 16"	\$368			
	2218P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 17"	\$368			
	2201P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 18"	\$368			
	2203P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 18" x 20"	\$368			
	2219P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 16"	\$368			
	2221P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 17"	\$368			
	2222P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 18"	\$368			
	2223P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 19" x 20"	\$368			
	2224P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 20" x 16"	\$368			
	2202P	E2605	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 20" x 18"	\$368			

	JAY Soft Combi P 22" - 24" Wide								
~	Option #	HCPCS	Description	Price					
	2228P	E2606	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 22" x 18"	\$554					
	2220P	E2606	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 22" x 20"	\$554					
	2248P	E2606	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 24" x 18"	\$554					
	2240P	E2606	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 24" x 20"	\$554					
	2227P	E2606	JAY Soft Combi P Cushion 24" x 22"	\$554					

